PARKWAY MODULAR SOFA

Model: 4560-6300
Collection: Parkway Modular
Designer: John Caldwell

The Parkway Modular Sofa provides a modular seating option to
coordinate with the popular Parkway Sling and Parkway Cushion
collections. Its sleek design and oversized cushions are perfect for
entertaining large groups making it an ideal outdoor seating solution.

Specifications
Height (in)
Seat Height (in)
Width (in)
Depth (in)

Weight (Ibs)

Material Options

Frame Finishes

Laurel

Fabrics

Almond - Grade A

BROWN JORDAN

31

17.5

35

35

32.5
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